All specifications are subject to change without notice.               All specifications are subject to change without notice.All specifications are subject to change without notice.               All specifications are subject to change without notice.
M
od
el
 N
o.
Video Test
Equipm

s
SPECIFICATIONS
 ORDERING INFORMATION
LCR Meter
Model 11022 / 11025
11022 : LCR Meter
11025 : LCR Meter
A110104 : SMD Test Cable #17
A110211 : Component Test Fixture
A110212 : Component Remote Test Fixture
A110232 : 4 BNC Test Cable with Clip#18
A110234 : High Frequency Test Cable
A110236 : Rack Mountain Kit
A110239 : 4 Terminals SMD Electrical Capacitor Test Box (Patent)
KEY FEATURES
■  Transformer test parameters (11025), Turns Ratio, DCR,
 Mutual Inductance
■  50Hz, 60Hz, 100Hz, 120Hz, 1kHz, 10kHz, 20kHz, 40kHz,